Mark Your Calendar

Veteran’s Day Mon. Nov. 11
November meeting Wed. Nov. 13
Thanksgiving Day Thur. Nov. 28
December meeting Wed. Dec. 11
15t Day of Winter Sun. Dec. 22
Christmas Day Wed. Dec. 25
New Year’s Day Wed, Jan 1
January meeting Wed. Jan 8

COMING EVENTS

Carthage

The Veteran’s Day program will be held
Monday, November 11, 11 AM, at the south
end of the Leake County Courthouse.

Carthage Christmas Parade will be held on
Tuesday, December 3. It will start at 5:30 PM
with Christmas tree lighting on the square
followed by the parade at 6 PM. Theme of this
year’s event will be “Christmas Memories”.

Jackson

Mississippi Department of Archives and History
(MDAH) will host several events during
November and December. On Friday,
December 6, 4:30-8PM, the Christmas by
Candlelight Tour will be held at the following
MDAH locations. The Governor’s Mansion, Old
Capital Museum, Mississippi State Capital,
Manship House Museum, Eudora Welty House
and Garden, William F. Winter Building and the
Two Mississippi Museums. Admission is free.
The Eudora Welty will hold its Second Saturday
Open House on December 14 from 8:30 AM to
1 PM. Tours are $5 for adults and free for
children under 6. Reservations are
recommended for tours. For information email
info@eudoraweltyhouse.com.
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DRGHS Publications

Leaked County Mississippi Marriage Records,
Volume 1

Marriage Books A-D

1835-through February 187
$22.50 * plus shipping

Looking Back
Genealogical Abstracts from the Carthaginian 1872-1900
$27.50 * plus shipping

Leake County Mississippi

Tombstone Inscriptions
$39.95 * plus shipping

Dancing Rabbit Genealogical Society

Pedigrees Leake County, Mississippi
$35.00 * plus shipping

*Mississippi residents add 7% sales tax.

For information or to order please contact us at
P O Box 166, Carthage, MS 39051

or drghsociety@yahoo.com




